
First Name Last Name Company
Theresa Aguiar Lee County Government
Nick Albergo GHD SERVICES LIMITED
JP Alden Northern Cheyenne E.P.D
Charlene Alden Northern Cheyenne Tribe Environmental Dept.
Allison Amram FDEP Hillsborough County
Wayne Applebee City of Sarasota
David Auster Clocktower Tax Credits
Edwin Baez Beazley Insurance - Environmental
Miles Ballogg EnSafe Inc.
Patrick Barnes BFA Environmental
Nick Bennett City of Tampa CRA
Savannah Bergeron Bilzin Sumberg
Alexis Black City of Tampa
Kirk Blevins SCS Engineers
Dannie Bolden North Port St. Joe
Andy Bravo Mosaic Development Florida
Kathleen Brugnoli Marion County Growth Services
Beth Burkard Orange County Environmental Protection Division
Richard Callahan Biotech Restorations of Florida
Neil Campbell SCS Engineers
Jorge Caspary Montrose Environmental Solutions
Alan Chin Lee Palm Beach County Housing and Economic Development
Josh Coldiron Gramling Law Firm
Sara Cole Geo-Technology Associates, Inc
Eric Comp Mosaic Development Florida
Amanda Converse Hillsborough County
Gabriella Davis USF Student
Frank DeBose ALFA Residential Development Holdings, LLC.
Hector DeLaTorre CRA - City of Palmetto
Lem Dial Terracon Consultants
Ashley Douthirt Pinellas County
Ryan Echevarria USF Student



Serena Echols USF Student
Jeannie Economos The Farmworker Association of Florida, Inc.
Marc Eichenholtz MAS Environmental
Kathryn Eisnor RES
Jennifer Farrell Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Bryce Fehringer City of Tampa CRA
William Finger Finger Nelson & Maguire
Mike Fisher WGI
Evita Garcia Sierra Club Florida Chapter
Mike Gonsalves SCS Engineers
Nicholas Gow City of Titusville
Scott Graf NV5
George Gramling III Gramling Law Firm
Jane Gregory Orange County Environmental Protection Division
Victor Gresseau City of Tampa
Maria Guevara Hernandez USF Student
Amy Guilfoyle NV5
Rick Hagberg GHD SERVICES LIMITED
Richard (Aubrey) Hale City of Ocala
Miles Hancock CEG
Kenya Harris-Jackson City of Apopka
Ryenne Hathaway Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Amber Hauser Pinellas County
Camille Havens USF Student
Travis Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A.
Frank Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A.
Cannon Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A.
Trey Hess PPM Consultants
Willette Hollinger Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Beth Hughes VCTCApps
Sara Hunt Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Michele Hylton-Terry Fort Myers CRA
Randy Iaboni CRA - City of Palmetto



Rich Jenkins Pasco County
Tracy Jewsbury Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Matt Joen CEG
Ed Johnson CRA - City of Palmetto
Megan Johnson Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Courtney Johnstone Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Veronica Jolley CRA - City of Palmetto
David Jones CDC of Tampa, Inc.
Vivek Kamath AECOM
Kelsey Kappler CRA - City of Palmetto
Peter Kepich CEG
Nicole Kovach Terracon Consultants
Alyssa Kuhn U. S. Environmental Protection Agency
Jayme Kurtyka Resource Holdings LLC
Ricker Lamphier Geosyntec Consultants
Megan Lantry Pace Analytical
Michael Larson Akerman LLP
James Liebl Waste Connections
Linda Lee Former Farmworker & advocate from Apopka
Robin Leiby WRB Resources, Inc.
Jeff Littlejohn Adams & Reese
Nadia Locke RES
Anna Long Dean Mead
Linda Lopez USF Student
Measly  Mata Loya Sierra Club Florida Chapter
Rawan Mahmoud USF Student
Holley Marquis Research Professor USF
Joe Marsh Stantec
Tyler Marsico USF Student
Maria Martinez USF Student
Jason Marberry Action Environmental
Paul Maxwell Resource Environmental Solutions
Wilbur Mayorga FDEP Miami-Dade County



Brandon McBath Geosyntec Consultants
Arthur McCarthy Jr WSP Engineering
Denise McDaniel City of Plant City
Nicholas Meros Shutts & Bowen LLP
Alissa Meyers City of Tallahassee
LaShaun Middlebrooks Collier Fort Myers CRA
Elise Molleur NJIT TAB
Andrew Monast USF Student
Matt Montecalvo DiGeronimo Companies
Eric Morgan U.S. Env. Rental Corp.
Jordan Munizzi Geo Technologies Associates
Dan Nedvidek Langan
Robin Neely Akerman LLP
Kristina Nelson Finger, Nelson & Maguire
Julia Neumann Dean Mead
Lisa Nicholas Merritt Island Redevelopment Agency
Jay Nordqvist GSE Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
Asmaa Odeh Southwest Florida Regional Planning Council
Gina Panik Terracon Consultants
Marisabel Paredes Cardona USF Student
Karen Paul Whitted Historic Community
Jessica Paul Whitted Historic Community
Jaime Pena APTIM
Jason Perdicaris AECOM
Nicholas Perez-Alvarez Stantec
Beth Phillips NV5
Ricardo Pietri City of Apopka
Brenda Pinkney Community Advocate
James Provencher USF Student
Charles Ray PPM Consultants
Belinda Richard Terracon Consultants
Brian Richards PPM Consultants
Bill Roberts Biotech Restoration of Florida



Angellica Rodriguez-Baz Terracon Consultants
Todd Romero AEL Lab
Melissa Schick SCS Engineers
Lisa Schmidt WRB Resources, Inc.
Greg Schultz Stantec
Nicole Scroggins Verdantas
Jenny Silverio CRA - City of Palmetto
Patrick Singer REGENESIS
Eric Smith City of Ocala
Walter Smith III Sierra Club Florida Chapter
Arriana Spokes Mosaic Development Florida
Mary Stewart Bilzin Sumberg
Derek Street Montrose Environmental Solutions, Inc.
Bruce Strouble Groundwork USA
Scott Sweeney Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Leslie Sykes EnSafe
Tara Szydlowski Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Sierra Taliaferro Environmental Protection Network
Joe Ullo Carlton Fields
Abby Vidmar USF Student
Julia Vieira Manatee County
Laura Ward FOCUS
Wanda Washington FOCUS
Samuel Weekley Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Christian Wells University of South Florida
Jack Wilhoit APTIM
Philip Wilkerson Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Roxanne Williams Mosaic Development Florida
Belinda Williams-Collins City of DeLand
Jason Wilt Land Science
Amy Worsham Stantec
Chris Young CEG
Rowena Young-Gropie CRA - City of Palmetto



David Zaumeyer Slow Horse LLC
Andy Zodrow Hillborough County EPC



Email Address
aguiar.theresa@yahoo.com
nicholas.albergo@ghd.com
jp.alden@cheyennenation.com
charlene.alden@cheyennenation.com
amrama@epchc.org
wayne.applebee@sarasotafl.gov
dauster@clocktowertc.com
edwin.baez@beazley.com
mballogg@ensafe.com
pbarnes@bfaenvironmental.com
nick.bennett@tampagov.net
Sbergeron@bilzin.com
alexis.black@tampagov.net
KBlevins@scsengineers.com
boldmanofgod@yahoo.com
abravo@incoreresidential.com
kathleen.brugnoli@marionfl.org
beth.burkard@ocfl.net
callahan@wrbresources.com
ncampbell@scsengineers.com
jocaspary@montrose-env.com
achinlee@pbc.gov
josh@gramlinglaw.com
SCole@gtaeng.com
ecomp@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com
ConverseA@hcfl.gov
gabscdavis@gmail.com
fdebose@aol.com
htorre@palmettocra.org
lem.dial@terracon.com
adouthirt@pinellas.gov
ryanechevarria@usf.edu



echols1@usf.edu
farmworkerassoc@aol.com
meichenholtz@mas-env.com
keisnor@res.us
Jennifer.A.Farrell@FloridaDEP.gov
Bryce.Fehringer@tampagov.net
wfinger@flenvlaw.com
mike.fisher@wginc.com
evitagarcia@usf.edu
mgonsalves@scsengineers.com
nicholas.gow@titusville.com
Scott.Graf@nv5.com
george@gramlinglaw.com
Jane.gregory@ocfl.net
victor.gresseau@tampagov.net
mariag22@usf.edu
Amy.Guilfoyle@nv5.com
RICHARDLHAGBERG@gmail.com
ahale@ocalafl.gov
miles.hancock@continuumeg.com
sjackson@apopka.net
Ryenne.Hathaway@FloridaDEP.gov
ahauser@pinellas.gov
camillehavens@usf.edu
travis@floridalandlaw.com
frank@floridalandlaw.com
cannon@floridalandlaw.com
Trey.Hess@ppmco.com
HollingerW@hcfl.gov
beth@vctcapps.com
Sara.J.Hunt@FloridaDEP.gov
mhylton@fortmyers.gov
riaboni@palmettocra.org

mailto:miles.hancock@continuumeg.com


rjenkins@mypasco.net
Tracy.Jewsbury@FloridaDEP.gov
matt.joen@continuumeg.com
EJohnson@palmettocra.org
Megan.R.Johnson@FloridaDEP.gov
Courtney.Johnstone@FloridaDEP.gov
vjolley@palmettocra.org
david.jones@cdcoftampa.org
Vik.Kamath@aecom.com
kkappler@palmettocra.org
peter.kepich@continuumeg.com
nicole.kovach@terracon.com
Kuhn.Alyssa@epa.gov
jak@resourceholdingsllc.com
Ricker.Lamphier@geosyntec.com
megan.lantry@pacelabs.com
michael.larson@akerman.com
james.liebl@wasteconnections.com
farmworkerassoc@aol.com
robin@evaporationworks.com
jeff.littlejohn@arlaw.com
nlocke@res.us
along@deanmead.com
lopezlinda9876@gmail.com
measly.mata@hotmail.com
Rawan19abdin@gmail.com
mholley2@usf.edu
joe.marsh@stantec.com
marsicot@usf.edu
mariam126@usf.edu
jason.marberry@actn.com
pmaxwell@res.us
scott.l.sweeney@floridadep.gov

mailto:peter.kepich@continuumeg.com
mailto:james.liebl@wasteconnections.com


Brandon.McBath@geosyntec.com
arthur.mccarthyjr@wsp.com
dmcdaniel@plantcitygov.com
nmeros@shutts.com
alissa.meyers@talgov.com
lcollier@fortmyers.gov
elise.molleur@njit.edu
andrewmonast@usf.edu
mmontecalvo@digeronimocompanies.com
emorgan@usenvironmental.com
jmunizzi@gta.eng.com
Dnedvidek@Langan.com
Robyn.Neely@akerman.com
knelson@flenvlaw.com
jneumann@deanmead.com
lisa.nicholas@brevardfl.gov
jnordqvist@gseengineering.com
aodeh@swfrpc.org
Gina.Panik@terracon.com
marisabelparedes@usf.edu
jesspaul0825@outlook.com
jesspaul0825@outlook.com
jaime.pena@aptim.com
jason.perdicaris@aecom.com
nicholas.perez-alvarez@stantec.com
Beth.Phillips@nv5.com
rpietri@apopka.net
kbpink94@aol.com
jwprovencher12223@gmail.com
charles.ray@ppmco.com
Belinda.Richard@terracon.com
brian.richards@ppmco.com
bill@wrbresources.com

mailto:jmunizzi@gta.eng.com


Angellica.Karones@terracon.com
tromero@aellab.com
MSchick@scsengineers.com
lisa@innovativeinteriors.co
Greg.Schultz@Stantec.com
nscroggins@verdantas.com
jsilverio@palmettocra.org
psinger@regenesis.com
esmith@ocalafl.gov
wlsmith273@gmail.com
aspokes@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com
Mstewart@bilzin.com
derekstreet@montrose-env.com
bruce@groundworkusa.org
scott.l.sweeney@floridadep.gov
lsykes@ensafe.com
tara.szydlowski@terracon.com
sierra.taliaferro@environmentalprotectionnetwork.org
Jullo@carltonfields.com
abbyvidmar@usf.edu
julia.vieira@mymanatee.org
la1law@aol.com
washingtonwd@aol.com
WeekleyS@hcfl.gov
ecwells@usf.edu
jack.wilhoit@aptim.com
Philip.Wilkerson@FloridaDEP.gov
rwilliams@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com
Collinsb@deland.org
jwilt@landsciencetech.com
amy.worsham@stantec.com
chris.young@continuumeg.com
jsilverio@palmettocra.org



slowhorseservices@gmail.com
zodrowa@epchc.org


